EZ25SXXXK-(X)M-(X)
热保护压敏电阻 TcoMOV
Thermally Protective Metal Oxide Varistor
1F., No.4, Ln. 311, Sec. 1, Jieshou Rd., Sanxia Dist., New Taipei City 237,Taiwan  email: rd@ceramate.com.tw
 目录
1适用范围 Scope .................................................................................................................................................................................... 2

UL1449 5th ed (2021), GB/T18802.11-2020
IEC 61643-11:2011,IEC 61051-1:2007,IEC 61051-2:1991
3型号说明 Part Number System
 EZ25S XXX K - (x)M - (x)
基电涌保护器
Ceramate Surge Protective Devices
压敏电压标称值 Nominal Varistor Voltage
公差值 Tolerance±10%
品种 Model,
M: In 10kA/Imax 25kA
DM: In 10kA/Imax 20kA
HM: In 10kA/Imax 25kA or In15kA
遥信引脚型式 Remote Signal Tab Lead Type
Nil: 無引腳 No position Lead
A:高 引腳 far position Lead
B: 引腳 near position Lead
4 安规认证 Agency Approvals
认证机构 Agency 标准 Standards 认证号 File No. 类别 Category
UL UL 1449 5th E315429 4CA
cUL CSA C22.2 NO.269.5-17 E315429 4CA
压指
Low Voltage Directive
2014/35/EU
自 告
Declaration by manufacturer
附录 ﹐Ⅳ
Annex ﹐Ⅳ
EZ25SXXXK-(X)M-(X)
热保护压敏电阻 TcoMOV
Thermally Protective Metal Oxide Varistor
1F., No.4, Ln. 311, Sec. 1, Jieshou Rd., Sanxia Dist., New Taipei City 237,Taiwan  email: rd@ceramate.com.tw
5 结构尺寸 Structure and Dimension
5.1 电路图 Circuit Diagrams
注意：安装时若是弯折引脚 能导 内部结构损坏,产品将失去质量保证若有弯折引脚需求 制化
Caution：Bending of bottom leads during installation may cause internal damage and will vold manufacturer’s product warranty.
Bending of bottom leads requirements could be customized.
5.2 尺寸 Dimension (mm)
                                                               Unit: mm
L L1 T T1 T2
26±1.0 4±0.5 14±1.0 0.4±0.2 ∅0.5±0.2
T3 W W1 F1 F3
3.05±0.5  34±1.0 5±0.5 7±0.5 2±0.5
F4 F5 F6
30±0.5 13±0.5 4±0.5
遥信引脚型式 Remote Signal Tab Lead Type
F2
A型
高 引脚
Far position lead
B型
引脚
Near position Lead
5.7±0.5 3.3±0.5
EZ25SXXXK-(X)M-(X)
热保护压敏电阻 TcoMOV
Thermally Protective Metal Oxide Varistor
1F., No.4, Ln. 311, Sec. 1, Jieshou Rd., Sanxia Dist., New Taipei City 237,Taiwan  email: rd@ceramate.com.tw
6 技术参数 Specifications
术术语
Glossary of Terms